
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 39942023

Data publicarii	08.08.18	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 660,35 RON - 660,35 RON

Descriere: 6014303 VATA MINERALA PLE 50 0,6X1 2,00 PAC 41,75 83,49 19 15,87 2 5004501 PROFIL PVC COLT CU PLASA PT20115PVC 2.5M 25,00 BUC 2,72 68,07 19 12,93 3 5008823 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL CD 60X4000 10,00 BUC 16,69 166,89 19 31,71 4 5011341 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA RAPIDA 25 KG ADEPLAST 10,00 BUC 31,06 310,59 19 59,01 5 5009150 TOP 2 SAPA CLASICA 30KG PT TRAFIC USOR 3,00 BUC 10,44 31,31 19 5,95
